
St. Ambrose Catholic Homeschool Co-op,  Fall Semester 2026 

Friday, August 14: Mandatory parent meeting, 10 a.m. 

Friday, August 21: First Day of Fall Classes 

Friday, August 28: Classes 

Friday, September 4: Classes 

Tuesday, September 8: Park Playdate, 9:30 a.m. at Little Debbie Park 

Friday, September 11: Classes 

Friday, September 18: Classes 

Friday, September 25: Classes 

Friday, October 2: Classes 

Friday, October 9: Classes 

Tuesday, October 13: Park Playdate, 9:30 a.m. at the Pumpkin Patch Playground 

Friday, October 16: Fall Break--No Classes 

Friday, October 23: Classes 

Friday, October 30: Classes, All Saints’ Day Parties 

Friday, November 6: Classes 

Saturday, November 7/Sunday, November 8 : Advent Candle Sale after all Masses 

Friday, November 13: Classes 

Saturday, November 14/Sunday, November 15: Advent Candle Sale after all Masses 

Friday, November 20: Classes 

Saturday, November 21/Sunday, November 22: Advent Candle Sale after all Masses 

Friday, November 27: Thanksgiving Break--No Classes 

Friday, December 4: Last Day of Fall Classes 

Friday, December 11: Christmas Party 



St. Ambrose Catholic Homeschool Co-op 

Spring Semester 2027 

Friday, January 15: First Day of Spring Classes; Spring fees due 

Friday, January 22: Classes 

Friday, January 29: Classes 

Friday, February 5: Classes 

Friday, February 12: Classes; St. Valentine’s Day Parties  

Friday, February 19: Classes 

Friday, February 26: Classes 

Friday, March 1: Classes 

Friday, March 5: Classes 

Friday, March 12: Classes 

Tuesday, March 16: Park Playdate, 9:30 a.m. at Little Debbie Park 

Friday, March 19: Classes 

Friday, March 26: Good Friday--No Classes  

Friday, April 2: Classes 

Friday, April 9: Classes 

Tuesday, April 13: Park Playdate, 9:30 a.m. at Pumpkin Patch Playground 

Friday, April 16: Classes 

Friday, April 23: Spring Break—No Classes 

Friday, April 30: Classes 

Friday, May 7: Last day of Spring Classes and May Crowning 

Friday, May 14: Field Day, 10 a.m. at Riverview Park 


